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Position

Superintendent

Class. Asst. Superintendent
Certificated Director 2

Cert. Asst. Superintendent
Cert. Asst. Superintendent
Director Of Special Services
Certificated Director
Certificated Director 2
Classified Director 2

Principal - Hs
Bond Manager
Principal - K-6
Principal - K-6
Principal - K-6
Principal - Ms

Classroom Teacher

Dir. Of Migrant & Spec. Project.
Counselor

El Specialist

Asst. Principal K-6

Principal - K-6

Classified Director 2

Asst. Principal K-6

Classroom Teacher

Asst. Principal Ed. Opts.
Classified Director

Counselor

Asst. Principal Middle School
Counselor

Adapted Pe/Counselor Coordinator

Curriculum & Instruct Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Department

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Classified Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Classified Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Classified Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Classified Management
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Classified Management
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special Education

North Monterey County Unified Teachers

Total Wages

$202,448
$156,902
$142,883
$142,866
$141,671
$135,333
$132,079
$130,000
$126,438
$125,454
$121,438
$118,750
$116,665
$116,389
$112,628
$111,725
$111,336
$111,034
$110,759
$109,292
$109,007
$107,598
$106,915
$105,210
$101,148
$101,115
$100,711
$100,124

$99,942

$99,312

$99,311



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classified Coordinator
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Speech Therapist
Classroom Teacher
School Nurse
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor
Classroom Teacher
Curriculum & Instruct Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Certificated Coordinator
Classroom Teacher
School Psychologist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Classified Management

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Speech Therapist

North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified School Nurse

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management

North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special Education

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

$98,815
$97,648
$96,486
$96,195
$95,678
$95,641
$95,246
$95,123
$94,842
$94,026
$93,730
$93,052
$91,988
$91,493
$90,683
$90,498
$90,074
$90,017
$89,369
$89,292
$89,130
$89,127
$88,268
$88,025
$87,647
$87,204
$87,035
$86,599
$86,366
$86,182
$86,146
$85,882



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Curriculum & Inst Media Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Mechanic

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

El Specialist

Classroom Teacher
Academic/Behavior Inter Specialist
Academic/Behavior Inter Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Supervisor Fmot

Classroom Teacher
Certificated 184 Spec. Educ.
Special Education Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Asst. Principal K-6
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Elementary Pe Teacher

Classroom Teacher

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Buildings & Grounds

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Classified Management

North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated 184 Days
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special Education

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

North Monterey County Unified Certificated Management

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

$85,538
$85,505
$85,491
$85,019
$84,937
$84,824
$84,701
$84,688
$84,058
$83,785
$83,578
$83,303
$82,994
$82,852
$82,786
$82,667
$82,662
$82,654
$82,626
$82,278
$82,213
$81,805
$81,803
$81,669
$81,572
$81,014
$80,888
$80,848
$79,843
$79,764
$79,223
$79,044



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Certificated Special Education
North Monterey County Unified Teachers
North Monterey County Unified Teachers

$78,963
$78,957
$78,918
$78,857
$78,605



