	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$202,448
2.	Class. Asst. Superintendent		North Monterey County Unified	Classified Management	\$156,902
3.	Certificated Director 2		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$142,883
4.	Cert. Asst. Superintendent		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$142,866
5.	Cert. Asst. Superintendent		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$141,671
6.	Director Of Special Services		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$135,333
7.	Certificated Director		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$132,079
8.	Certificated Director 2		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$130,000
9.	Classified Director 2		North Monterey County Unified	Classified Management	\$126,438
10.	Principal - Hs		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$125,454
11.	Bond Manager		North Monterey County Unified	Classified Management	\$121,438
12.	Principal - K-6		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$118,750
13.	Principal - K-6		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$116,665
14.	Principal - K-6		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$116,389
15.	Principal - Ms		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$112,628
16.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$111,725
17.	Dir. Of Migrant & Spec. Project.		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$111,336
18.	Counselor		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$111,034
19.	El Specialist		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$110,759
20.	Asst. Principal K-6		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$109,292
21.	Principal - K-6		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$109,007
22.	Classified Director 2		North Monterey County Unified	Classified Management	\$107,598
23.	Asst. Principal K-6		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$106,915
24.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$105,210
25.	Asst. Principal Ed. Opts.		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$101,148
26.	Classified Director		North Monterey County Unified	Classified Management	\$101,115
27.	Counselor		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$100,711
28.	Asst. Principal Middle School		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$100,124
29.	Counselor		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$99,942
30.	Adapted Pe/Counselor Coordinator		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$99,312
31.	Curriculum & Instruct Specialist		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$99,311

63.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$85,882
62.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$86,146
61.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$86,182
60.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$86,366
59.	School Psychologist		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$86,599
58.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$87,035
57.	Certificated Coordinator		North Monterey County Unified	Certificated Management	\$87,204
56.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$87,647
55.	Curriculum & Instruct Specialist		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$88,025
54.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$88,268
53.	Counselor		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$89,127
52.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$89,130
51.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$89,292
50.	School Nurse	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified	School Nurse	\$89,369
49.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$90,017
48.	Speech Therapist		North Monterey County Unified	Speech Therapist	\$90,074
47.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$90,498
46.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$90,683
45.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$91,493
44.	Counselor		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$91,988
43.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$93,052
42.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$93,730
41.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$94,026
40.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$94,842
39.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$95,123
38.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$95,246
37.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$95,641
36.	Classified Coordinator		North Monterey County Unified	Classified Management	\$95,678
35.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$96,195
34.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$96,486
33.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$97,648
32.	Classroom Teacher		North Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$98,815

64.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$85,538
65.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$85,505
66.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$85,491
67.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$85,019
68.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$84,937
69.	Curriculum & Inst Media Specialist	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$84,824
70.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$84,701
71.	Mechanic	North Monterey County Unified B	Buildings & Grounds	\$84,688
72.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$84,058
73.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$83,785
74.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$83,578
75.	El Specialist	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$83,303
76.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$82,994
77.	Academic/Behavior Inter Specialist	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$82,852
78.	Academic/Behavior Inter Specialist	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$82,786
79.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$82,667
80.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$82,662
81.	Supervisor Fmot	North Monterey County Unified C	Classified Management	\$82,654
82.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$82,626
83.	Certificated 184 Spec. Educ.	North Monterey County Unified C	Certificated 184 Days	\$82,278
84.	Special Education Teacher	North Monterey County Unified C	Certificated Special Education	\$82,213
85.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$81,805
86.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$81,803
87.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$81,669
88.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$81,572
89.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$81,014
90.	Asst. Principal K-6	North Monterey County Unified C	Certificated Management	\$80,888
91.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$80,848
92.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$79,843
93.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$79,764
94.	Elementary Pe Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$79,223
95.	Classroom Teacher	North Monterey County Unified To	eachers	\$79,044

96.	Classroom Teacher	Nor	th Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$78,963
97.	Classroom Teacher	Nor	th Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$78,957
98.	Special Education Teacher	Nor	th Monterey County Unified	Certificated Special Education	\$78,918
99.	Classroom Teacher	Nor	th Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$78,857
100.	Classroom Teacher	Nor	th Monterey County Unified	Teachers	\$78,605